

State Vs Ram Singh Cha 80/17

Present: LD App for the State.

Accused on bail with counsel Sh. MS Ghuman Adv.

No Dw is present. On request, case is adjourned to
19.10.2018 for defence evidence as well as arguments.

Dated:08.10.2018

(Manpreet Kaur)

(Stenographer)

Next Date:19.10.2018

Purpose:

(Bagicha Singh)PCS,
Addl. CJSD/SDJM/Dasuya
UID no:PB0264