

CNR PBFZE10037492016 CHA 80-2016
State vs. Surinderpal Singh

Present: Sh. RS Jossan, APP for State.
Both accused on bail with counsel Sh. Dheeraj Chhabra,
Advocate.

Statement of accused under section 313 Cr.PC recorded. Accused wants
to lead defence evidence. Now to come upon 14.06.2019 for defence evidence, if any
as well as for arguments.

Dt 12.06.2019
Kamalpreet Kaur
Stenographer Grade III

Harpreet Singh
SDJM/Abohar.
UIDPB0290